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10 PotopHoe conso 07/08 (4.763-254.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
11 5.955-641.0 MepeyeHb 3anacHbIX geTanen poTopHasa dopcy 1.000 ST
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11 MNepeyeHb 3anacHbIX geTasen potopHas dopcy (5.955-641.0)

POS OnucaHue Quantity Unit
10 PoTopHasa dopcyHka 1.000 ST
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10 PoTopHasa opcyHKa

POS

O B N

ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue

2.884-052.0
TekcT no3uuuml
2.883-471.0
TekcT no3nuuunl
2.883-472.0
TekcT no3uuunl
2.883-473.0
TekcT no3uuuml
2.883-474.0
TekcT no3nuuunl
2.884-051.0
TekcT no3uuuunl
6.362-463.0
2.881-025.0
2.884-113.0
TekcT no3nuuunl
5.060-500.3
5.063-709.0
TekcT no3nuuunl
5.063-708.0
TekcT no3uuuunl
5.063-626.0
TekcT no3uuuml
5.063-647.0
TekcT no3nuuunl
5.063-618.0
TekcT no3uuumnl
5.063-648.0

TekcT no3muumnl

5.064-357.0
5.394-375.0
2.885-196.0
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K34 pnsa potopHoro consa 035
:/4.763-931.0

K34 ona potopHoro consa 04-HD 1050 D
:/4.763-252.0

K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 05
1/ 4.763-253.0

K34 pnsa potopHoro consa 055/06
:/4.763-250.0

K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 07/08-HDS 80
:/4.763-254.0

K34 poTopHoro conna 100/120
:/4.763-930.0

Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0

KomnnekT 3anacH Yacten Rotor 170

KomnnekT Hacafgok 045
:/4.763-988.0

Kopnyc

KpblLLlKa
:/4.763-931.0

KpblLwKa
:/4.763-930.0

Kpbiwka DGR F 04
:/4.763-252.0

Kpbiwka DGR F 05
:/4.763-253.0

Kpbiwka DGR F 055/F 06
:/4.763-250.0

Kpbiwka DGR F 70/F 08
:/4.763-254.0 / 4.767-076.0

Kpblwka B 20/15

Kpbiwka B 25/15-4

3alMTHbIA 31eMeHT

Habop 3anacHbIx YacTen poTop 100

Quantity
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
ST

Mpumeuanue
4.763-931.0

4.763-252.0

4.763-253.0

4.763-250.0

4.763-254.0

4.763-930.0

4.764-201.0
4.763-988.0

4.763-252/-936

4.763-250/-938

4.764-204.0
4.764-201.0/ 4.764-208.0

4.764-208.0



10 PoTopHasa opcyHKa

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit MpuMmeuyaHue

0 Habop 3anacHbIx YacTen poTop 125 1.000 ST 4.764-204.0

0 2.884-114.0 Habop 3anacHbIX YacTel poTopHasa popcyHKa 1.000 ST 4.763-989.0
Tekct nosmummnl: /4.763-989.0

0 2.884-316.0 Habop 3anacHbIx YacTen poTopHasa popCcyHKa 1.000 ST

TexkcTt nozuummnl: /4.767-076.0
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KomnnekT 3anacH 4Yacten Rotor 170 (2.881-025.0)
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KomnnekT 3anacH 4Yacten Rotor 170 (2.881-025.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 04-HD 1050 D (2.883-471.0)
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 04-HD 1050 D (2.883-471.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 05 (2.883-472.0)
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 05 (2.883-472.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 055/06 (2.883-473.0)
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 055/06 (2.883-473.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 07/08-HDS 80 (2.883-474.0)

Giiltig am 16.08.2018 Page 16 / 27



K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 07/08-HDS 80 (2.883-474.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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K34 poTopHoro consia 100/120 (2.884-051.0)
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K34 poTopHoro consia 100/120 (2.884-051.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 035 (2.884-052.0)
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K34 gnsa potopHoro conna 035 (2.884-052.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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KomnnekT Hacagok 045 (2.884-113.0)
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KomnnekT Hacagok 045 (2.884-113.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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Habop 3anacHbIX YacTen poTopHas opcyHka (2.884-316.0)
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Habop 3anacHbIX YacTen poTopHas opcyHka (2.884-316.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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Habop 3anacHbIx YacTen potop 100 (2.885-196.0)
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Habop 3anacHbIx YacTen potop 100 (2.885-196.0)

POS ApTUKYyNbHbIX Ne OnucaHue Quantity Unit
6 6.362-463.0 Konbuo kpyrnoro cedyeHmsa 28,0 x 2,0 1.000 ST
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